
2025 Winter Session, Term 2 Course Schedule 
January 5 to April 10, 2026 

Midterm break – February 16 to 20, 2026 
Final exam period – April 14 to 25, 2026* 

* The final exam schedule will be confirmed by the end of February; until the exam schedule is released, students
enrolled in Winter Term 2 courses should plan to be available for the entire exam period. 

Please note: mid-term examinations and make-up classes may be held outside of scheduled class time on Friday evenings (see 
course outlines for detailed class schedule, including these additional class dates where applicable)   

Last updated: July 2, 2025 (where highlighted)

Course Formats 
All mid-term and final exams are held in-person at the UBC Point Grey campus. 

In-person  
Attend weekly in-person classes at the main UBC Point Grey campus, interacting with 
instructors and classmates in the physical classroom space.  

Hybrid (live online) 
Learn through live online classroom-style interaction with instructors and classmates in real 
time. Instructors will primarily facilitate your studies through a virtual learning environment in 
which you collaborate and engage in live Q&A, webinars and discussion forums. 

Hybrid (blended) 
Learn through a blend of instructor-led in-person and live online classes. Instructors will 
facilitate your studies through a combination of live online and in-person learning 
environments learning environments in which you collaborate and engage in live Q&A, 
webinars and discussion forums. All in-person class dates will be set by the instructor. 

Course Instructors and Locations 
Please visit Workday to find the course instructor and location details for each of the sections. 
Further information on how to navigate the course schedule on Workday can be found here: 

Viewing the course schedule  | Workday Tutorials 

Continued on next page  

Course Course Name Section Course Format Days 
Met Time (PT) 

BUSI 291 Applications of Statistics in Business 201 
Hybrid 

(blended) 
Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 293 Introductory Financial Accounting 201 
Hybrid 

(blended) 
Wed 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 294 Introductory Management Accounting 201 
Hybrid 

(blended) 
Mon 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 295 Business Economics 202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Tue 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 329 Principles of Organizational Behaviour 203 In-person Thu 3:30 to 6:30 pm 

BUSI 335 Information Systems 201 
Hybrid 

(blended) 
Tue 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 353 Intermediate Financial Accounting I 201 Wed 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 354 Cost Accounting 
201 In-person Tue 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Mon & Wed 12:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

Hybrid 
(blended) 

https://workday.students.ubc.ca/course-registration/viewing-the-course-schedule/
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UBC DAP - 2025 Winter Session, Term 2 Course Schedule (cont’d) 

Please note: mid-term examinations and make-up classes may be held outside of scheduled class time on Friday evenings (see 
course outlines for detailed class schedule, including these additional class dates where applicable)   

Last updated: July 2, 2025 (where highlighted)

Course Course Name Section Course Format 
Days 
Met 

Time (PT) 

BUSI 355 Introduction to Income Tax 
201 In-person Mon 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Wed 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 370 Business Finance 201 
Hybrid 

(blended) 
Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 393 Introduction to Business Law 201 In-person Mon 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 414 
Data Visualization and Business 
Analytics 

201 In-person Tue 3:00 to 6:00 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 450 Intermediate Financial Accounting II 
201 In-person Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Mon 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 453 Advanced Financial Accounting 
201 In-person Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Tue 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 455 Principles of Auditing 
201 In-person Mon 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Wed 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

BUSI 465 Marketing Management 202 In-person Mon 6:00 to 9:00 pm 

BUSI 493 Strategic Management in Business 
201 In-person Wed 6:30 to 9:30 pm 

202 
Hybrid 

(live online) 
Thu 6:30 to 9:30 pm 
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2025 Winter Session, Term 2  |  January 5 - April 10

BUSI 355 SEC 201 BUSI 354 SEC 201

BUSI 453 SEC 202

BUSI 354 SEC 202

BUSI 414 SEC 201

BUSI 393 SEC 201

BUSI 455 SEC 201

BUSI 493 SEC 201

BUSI 414 SEC 202

BUSI 291 SEC 201

6:30 pm 
to 

9:30 pm

12:00 pm 
to 

1:30 pm

3:00 pm 
to 

6:00 pm

BUSI 291 Application of Statistics in Business

BUSI 293 Introductory Financial Accounting

BUSI 294 Introductory Management Accounting

BUSI 295 Business Economics

BUSI 329 Principles of Organizational Behaviour

BUSI 335 Information Systems

BUSI 353 Intermediate Financial Accounting I

BUSI 354 Cost Accounting

BUSI 355 Introduction to Income Tax

Legend Course details
BUSI 370 Business Finance

BUSI 393 Introduction to Business Law

BUSI 414 Data Visualization and Business Analytics

BUSI 450 Intermediate Financial Accounting II

BUSI 453 Advanced Financial Accounting

BUSI 455 Principles of Auditing

BUSI 465 Marketing Management

BUSI 493 Strategic Management in Business

Timetable at a Glance

Time & Format Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

In-person

Hybrid (live 
online)

BUSI 450 SEC 201

BUSI 453 SEC 201

BUSI 493 SEC 202

BUSI 370 SEC 201

BUSI 354 SEC 202

BUSI 450 SEC 202

BUSI 294 SEC 201

BUSI 295 SEC 202

BUSI 335 SEC 201

BUSI 455 SEC 202

BUSI 353 SEC 201

BUSI 355 SEC 202

BUSI 293 SEC 201

Format

Hybrid
(blended)

Takes place once a week

Takes place twice a week

Courses




